00241136

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•

Office Use Only



600358612146

27/11 1 23 AM 10: 19

SHRET

MAR 3 1 2021



Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956

Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

e-mail: accounting@incserv.com



ORDER FORM

To Florida Department of State
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

FROM

Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE J 3/22/2021	PRIORITY Regular Approval	OUR REF_#_(Order_ID,#)_ 900030
ORDER ENTITY		

ORDER ENTITY______
THEHEARD, LLC

PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING S THEHEARD, LLC (FL)	SERVICES:	
File the attached dissolution document a	and provide a certified copy.	
NOTES:		1
\$55.00 Authorized		
RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIO	NC.	
ACCOLINT NUMBER: 12005000052	/1131	

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Monday, March 22, 2021 Page 1 of 1



we also be for

21 567 30 AM 12: 33

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 24, 2021

INCSERV

Please honorthe original submission date as the file date, thanks! i)

SUBJECT: THEHEARD, LLC Ref. Number: L20000241136

We have received your document for THEHEARD, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$55.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please be more specific on depscription of occurance that resulted in the Ilc's dissolution. Such as; business closed, no longer active business.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 921A00006120

Please honor the original submission date of the file date, thanky is

THEHEARD, LLC

445 Grand Bay Drive 302 Key Biscayne, FL 33149

March 17, 2021

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: theheard, LLC - No Intent of Revocation of Articles of Dissolution

Ladies and Gentlemen:

theheard, LLC (the "Company") has submitted for filing with the Florida Division of Corporations, the Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company (the "Dissolution") on March 17, 2021. This letter is to inform you that the Company has no intent to revoke the Dissolution filing and hereby releases the Company name "theheard" for future use by a new entity.

Sincerely,

Christine Pulver. President

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	August 10, 2020	
2. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on August 10, 2020	and assigned
document number L2000	0241136	
(effect Note: If the date inserted i	e the dissolution if not effective on the date of the date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later that this block does not meet the applicable statutor fective date on the Department of State's records.	han date document is received for filing) y filing requirements, this date will n
A description of occurren 605.0707, Florida Statutes	ice that resulted in the limited liability compa s, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	my's dissolution pursuant to section
The passage of 90 consecuti	ve days during which the company had no memb	ers.
	enter the name and address of the person app	ointed to wind up the company's
. If there are no members, of activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person app Christine Pulver	ointed to wind up the company's
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ointed to wind up the company's
	Christine Pulver	
	Christine Pulver 445 Grand Bay Drive 302	23 AH
activities and affairs:	Christine Pulver 445 Grand Bay Drive 302 Key Biscayne, FL 33149 d person or if there are no members, the signs	AHIC: 19

FILING FEE: \$25.00